
EX Yamaha U23_Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 109 GIUSTI F. - Yamaha 9:16.065
Tempo Gara

1 53.617 12:54:48.924

2 56.256 12:55:45.180

3 55.011 12:56:40.191

4 54.985 12:57:35.176

5 54.595 12:58:29.771

6 55.557 12:59:25.328

7 57.210 13:00:22.538

8 54.698 13:01:17.236

9 56.197 13:02:13.433

10 57.939 13:03:11.372

 Po. 2 - # 104 CRIPPA R. - Yamaha + 16.829
Diff. Primo

1 51.126 12:54:46.433

2 56.766 12:55:43.199

3 1:27.246 12:57:10.445

4 53.366 12:58:03.811

5 52.273 12:58:56.084

6 53.259 12:59:49.343

7 53.569 13:00:42.912

8 52.986 13:01:35.898

9 53.675 13:02:29.573

10 58.628 13:03:28.201

 Po. 3 - # 114 ROVIDA M. - Yamaha + 20.048
Diff. Primo

1 52.791 12:54:48.098

2 56.129 12:55:44.227

3 54.920 12:56:39.147

4 55.489 12:57:34.636

5 55.870 12:58:30.506

6 1:01.814 12:59:32.320

7 1:01.439 13:00:34.750

8 58.557 13:01:33.307

9 56.174 13:02:29.481

10 1:01.939 13:03:31.420

 Po. 4 - # 105 FANZIO F. - Yamaha + 20.861
Diff. Primo

1 54.260 12:54:49.567

2 1:00.455 12:55:50.022

3 57.713 12:56:47.735

4 56.234 12:57:43.969

5 56.227 12:58:40.196

6 56.829 12:59:37.025

7 58.668 13:00:35.693

8 58.284 13:01:33.977

9 58.586 13:02:32.563

10 59.670 13:03:32.233

 Po. 5 - # 102 CHIATTI O. - Yamaha + 26.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.049 12:54:55.356

2 56.345 12:55:51.701

3 56.826 12:56:48.527

4 56.869 12:57:45.396

5 55.745 12:58:41.141

6 58.041 12:59:39.182

7 1:00.052 13:00:39.234

8 58.772 13:01:38.006

9 1:00.250 13:02:38.256

10 59.508 13:03:37.764

 Po. 6 - # 110 GRIGIS T. - Yamaha + 35.408
Diff. Primo

1 55.563 12:54:50.870

2 1:00.050 12:55:50.920

3 55.894 12:56:46.814

4 54.492 12:57:41.306

5 1:00.968 12:58:42.274

6 57.294 12:59:39.568

7 1:12.388 13:00:51.956

8 1:01.165 13:01:53.121

9 56.477 13:02:49.598

10 57.182 13:03:46.780

 Po. 7 - # 111 MASPERO N. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 52.834 12:54:48.141

2 1:00.353 12:55:48.494

3 59.512 12:56:48.006

4 1:07.823 12:57:55.829

5 1:01.217 12:58:57.046

6 1:01.977 12:59:59.023

7 1:04.550 13:01:03.573

8 1:04.208 13:02:07.781

9 1:05.256 13:03:13.037

 Po. 8 - # 106 GATTI R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 59.084 12:54:54.391

2 1:02.774 12:55:57.165

3 1:02.008 12:56:59.173

4 1:03.717 12:58:02.890

5 1:03.425 12:59:06.315

6 1:02.090 13:00:08.405

7 1:03.861 13:01:12.266

8 1:04.828 13:02:17.094

9 1:03.591 13:03:20.685

 Po. 9 - # 107 SEVERINI S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.246 12:54:59.553

2 1:04.932 12:56:04.485

3 1:02.984 12:57:07.469

4 1:01.457 12:58:08.926

5 1:04.282 12:59:13.208

6 1:06.806 13:00:20.014

7 1:04.280 13:01:24.294

8 1:04.136 13:02:28.430

9 1:02.576 13:03:31.006

 Po. 10 - # 103 CREMASCO A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.848 12:54:56.155

2 1:06.234 12:56:02.389

3 1:02.841 12:57:05.230

4 1:06.009 12:58:11.239

5 1:04.378 12:59:15.617

6 1:11.460 13:00:27.077

7 1:01.957 13:01:29.034

8 1:17.559 13:02:46.593

9 1:05.720 13:03:52.313

Fastest lap: 52.273 
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EX Yamaha U23_Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 115 SAVIO D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.674 12:54:57.981

2 59.862 12:55:57.843

3 1:10.308 12:57:08.151

4 1:02.301 12:58:10.452

5 59.748 12:59:10.200

6 1:23.683 13:00:33.883

7 1:27.587 13:02:01.470

8 1:06.803 13:03:08.273

9 1:03.446 13:04:11.719

 Po. 12 - # 113 ROSSI J. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.951 12:55:03.258

2 1:17.606 12:56:20.864

3 1:03.795 12:57:24.659

4 1:03.242 12:58:27.901

5 1:10.711 12:59:38.612

6 1:09.824 13:00:48.436

7 1:06.257 13:01:54.693

8 1:23.213 13:03:17.906

Fastest lap: 52.273 
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